AGE 01/05 05/01/2007 88 14 Division of Corporation file.sunbiz.or//scripts/efficovr.exe Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System **Electronic Filing Cover Sheet** Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H07000119999 3))) H07000110000388CC Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0380 From: Account Name : CORPORATE CREATIONS INTERNATIONAL INC. Account Number : 110432003053 Phone : (561)694-8107 Fax Number : (561)694~1639 R ڡؚ COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN SHOI ယ္လ LEVEL TWENTY-NINE INC. Certificate of Status A Certified Copy Õ Mos Page Count Estimated Charge \$35.00 **Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu** Help ('s 5/2/07 AmenDZ Left 5/1/07 9:09 AM 1 of 1

#### @5/01/2007 14:35 7024921788

850-205-0381

6/1/2007 3:09 PAGE 001/001

Florida Dept of State



May 1, 2007

. . . .

#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE **Division of Corporations**

LEVEL TWENTY-NINE INC. 8532 NW 66 ST AP-001819 MIAMI, FL 33166

SUBJECT: LEVEL TWENTY-NINE INC. REF: P07000020637

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and the second state to the refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet where second states and

The current name of the entity is as referenced above. Please correct "to constant with of the your document accordingly. · . 1945 C. . . .

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 decise return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 decise return the days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please the part of the call (850) 245-6957. 

·急速 / 推进/利用/ 建立新能量/

Pamela Smith Document Specialist

.,

· · ,

FAX Aud. #: H07000119999 Letter Number: 007A00030111 .... . . .

ADRE & UNLAR THE BOOK HE AND A REPORT OF A DESCRIPTION OF A DESCRIPTIO

MUTSION OF CORPORATIONS 07 HAY -2 AH 8: 00 RECEIVEI

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

05/01/2007 14:35 7024921788 MEGAN ALLEN

PAGE 03/05 FILEB SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

311 1.

1 Blat minister of

Plan Bashi

2007 HAY -2 AM 9: 35

# AMENDED AND RESTATED ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

These Amended and Restated Articles of Incorporation were adopted effective May 1, 2007 by the Corporation's Board of Directors and shareholders pursuant to section 607.1007. Florida Statutes. Each amendment set furth in these Amended and Restated Articles of Incorporation was approved by the shareholders by a vote sufficient for approval of the amendment. These Amended and Restated Articles of Incorporation supersede the original Articles of Incorporation, as amended.

Article I. Name. If no old name is listed below, the name of this Florida corporation has not been changed. If the current/new name listed below differs from the old name, the current/new name will become effective upon the filing of this document.

Current/New Name: LEVEL TWENTY-NINE INC. Old Name:

Article II. Address. The Corporation's mailing address is:

LEVEL TWENTY-NINE INC. 1408 Brickell Bay Drive #1206 Miami, FL 33131

metry was sugara

1.3 4

1. 2. 2. 4. 10

. 0

-12 . 17 . 14

25 (1, 1)

「おいとう」、「「こと」というから、とうない。」は、 ないたいです。 Article III. Registered Agent. The Corporation's registered agent is: Corporate Creations Network Inc. . . . · • 11380 Prosperity Farms Road #221E Palm Beach Gardens FL 33410 he assessments and the second second

Article IV. Officers. The names and addresses of the Corporation's officers are: defined

President Kacoy Crouch Secretary Kacey Crouch Treasurer . Kacey Crouch

and the state of the

Corporate Creations International Inc. 11380 Prosperity Farms Road #221C Palm Beach Gardens FL 33410 (561) 694-8107

Copyright @ 1993-2007 CC

<u>Article V. Board of Directors</u>. The Corporation's affairs shall be managed by a Board of Directors consisting of no less than one director. The number of directors may be increased or decreased from time to time in accordance with the Corporation's Bylaws. The clection of directors shall be done in accordance with the Bylaws. The directors shall be protected from personal liability to the fullest extent permitted by applicable law.

The name of each member of the Corporation's Board of Directors is: Kacey Crouch

. .

A Charles !

1.1

<u>Article VI. Capital Stock</u>. The Corporation shall have the authority to issue 2,000 shares common stock, par value \$.01 per share.

. · ·

Article VII. Corporate Existence: The corporate existence of the Corporation will will be a state of the begin effective upon the Ding date of the original Articles of Incorporation.

The undersigned executed these Amended and Restated Articles of Incorporation 14, 867 (2019)

Level Twenty-Nine Inc.

- Q. - N

By: \_\_\_\_\_

Name: Kacey Crouch

Title: President

Date: May 1, 2007

Corporate Creations International Inc. 11380 Prosperity Farms Road #221E Palm Beach Gardens FL 33410 (561) 694-8107

Copyright @ 1993-2007 CC

i

**05/01/2007** 14:35 **7024921788** 

MEGAN ALLEN

PAGE 05/05

HARD BEACH

## CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION REGISTERED AGENT/OFFICE

### CORPORATION:

LEVEL TWENTY-NINE INC.

### **REGISTERED AGENT/OFFICE:**

Corporate Creations Network Inc. 11380 Prosperity Farms Road #221E Palm Beach Gardens FL 33410

I agree to act as registered agent to accept service of process for the the corporation named above at the place designated in this constrained in this constrained in this constrained in this constrained in the corporation of the proper and complete performance of the registered agent duties. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the constrained in the provisions of the constrained in the constrained in this constrained in this constrained in the constra

CORPORATE CREATIONS NETWORK INC. Megan Allen, Assistant Secretary

Date: 4/30/2007

Corporate Creations International Inc. 11380 Prosperity Farms Road #221E Palm Beach Gardens FL 33410 (561) 694-8107

Copyright @ 1993-2007 CC